Data Sheet 10/14-6.84-EN Rev. B
Sensyflow FMT700-P
Thermal Mass Flowmeter
Direct mass flow measurement of air
— No additional pressure and temperature compensation
required
Wide measuring range of 1:40
Highest accuracy over the entire range

for air, test benches
18
Bestellangaben
5 Ordering information
Main Code
Add.
Code
Variant digit No. 1 - 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Sensyflow FMT700-P Thermal Mass Flowmeter, Supply / Evaluation Unit V14243  X X X X X X  XXX
Number of Connectable Sensors
1 sensor  1
2 sensors, "stand by" power supply, fast sensor switching possible   2
Design
19 in. plug-in card  1) 1
1/2 19 in. desktop housing  2) 2
Power supply
230 V AC    1
115 V AC     2
Digital Interface
Without     0
V24 / RS 232 C, serial     1
ASAM-GDI and V24 / RS 232 C, serial      2
Operating Mode
Standard      0
Totalizer     3) 1
Output Signal
0 ... 10 V       1 0
0 ... 10 V and 0 ... 20 mA       4 0
0 ... 10 V and 4 ... 20 mA        5 0
Second Display Unit
Switchable to g/s          401